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NAME LEVEL AREA
END OF TRIP FACILITIES PARKING LEVEL 58 m?
AMENITIES BASEMENT PARKING LEVEL 21 m2
LIFT LOBBY 01 PARKING LEVEL PARKING LEVEL 40 m2
WORK/ PREP AREA PARKING LEVEL 265 m2
CORRIDOR PARKING LEVEL 33 m?
LIFT LOBBY 02 PARKING LEVEL PARKING LEVEL 24 m?
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ENTRY LOBBY FOH GROUND FLOOR 156 m?
CORRIDOR GROUND FLOOR 66 m?
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INTERCONNECT ROOM L01 LEVEL 1 103 m?
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CRAC UNITS L02 LEVEL 2 230 m?
LIFT LOBBY L02 LEVEL 2 44 m?
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STORE L03 LEVEL 3 10 m?
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CORRIDOR L04 LEVEL 4 238 m2
LIFT LOBBY L04 LEVEL 4 44 m?
LOUNGE L04 LEVEL 4 84 m?
WC01L04 LEVEL 4 8 m2
DATA HALL L05 LEVEL 5 1157 m?
CRAC UNIT L05 LEVEL 5 230 m?
LIFT LOBBY L05 LEVEL 5 44 m?
LOUNGE L05 LEVEL 5 84 m?
WC 01 L05 LEVEL 5 8 m?
CORRIDOR L05 LEVEL 5 244 m?
STORE L05 LEVEL 5 10 m?
DATA HALL L06 LEVEL 6 1157 m?
CRAC UNITS L06 LEVEL 6 230 m2
LIFT LOBBY L06 LEVEL 6 44 m2
LOUNGE L06 LEVEL 6 69 m?
WC 01L06 LEVEL 6 8 m2
CORRIDOR LEVEL 6 15 m?
STORE L06 LEVEL 6 10 m?
CORRIDOR L06 LEVEL 6 238 m2
LIFT LOBBY L07 LEVEL7 39 m?
DATAHALL L7 LEVEL7 1157 m?
CRAC UNITS L07 LEVEL 7 230 m2
LOUNGE L07 LEVEL7 84 m?
WC 01 L07 LEVEL 7 8 m2
CORRIDOR L07 LEVEL 7 243 m?
STAIR LO7 LEVEL 7 10 m?
WC 01L08 LEVEL 8 8 m2
STORE L08 LEVEL 8 11 m?
Gross Floor Area 16000 m?
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CRAC UNITS L07 LEVEL 7 230 m2
LOUNGE L07 LEVEL7 84 m?
WC 01 L07 LEVEL 7 8 m2
CORRIDOR L07 LEVEL 7 243 m?
STAIR LO7 LEVEL 7 10 m?
WC 01L08 LEVEL 8 8 m2
STORE L08 LEVEL 8 11 m?
Gross Floor Area 16000 m?
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GFA INCLUSIVE AREAS

Issue Date Description

03.05.2017 FOR INFORMATION
10.05.2017 ISSUE FOR REVIEW
25.05.2017 ISSUE FOR DA
02.08.2017 DA UPDATE

A OWN =

I .
Sc.1:2000 123 5 10m

Key Plan

GREENDBOX

+61 2 8069 8930

LEVEL 3

40 KING ST

SYDNEY NSW 2000 AUSTRALIA

GREENBOX ARCHITECTURE PTY LTD
ABN: 79 139 779 098

ISO 9001 CERTIFIED QUALITY SYSTEM

- Use written dimensions only

- Do not scale from drawing

- Contractors shall confirm all dimensions on-site prior
to commencing any work or producing any shop
drawings

- All materials to be used in accordance with the
manufacturer's specifications and instructions and
shall comply with the relevant Australian Standards

- Copyright of this drawing and design remain the
property of Greenbox Architecture Pty Ltd

- Nominated Architect - Gerard Page; NSW reg
No.7247, NZ reg No.3715, Vic reg No.17664, SA reg
No.3061, QLD reg No.4538, WA reg No.2489

Client

NEXTDC

nﬁﬁﬁiiﬁn

NEXTDC

NAME LEVEL AREA
END OF TRIP FACILITIES PARKING LEVEL 58 m?
AMENITIES BASEMENT PARKING LEVEL 21 m2
LIFT LOBBY 01 PARKING LEVEL PARKING LEVEL 40 m2
WORK/ PREP AREA PARKING LEVEL 265 m2
CORRIDOR PARKING LEVEL 33 m?
LIFT LOBBY 02 PARKING LEVEL PARKING LEVEL 24 m?
CORRIDOR LGF GROUND FLOOR 204 m2
SECURITY GROUND FLOOR 13 m?
STORAGE GROUND FLOOR 9m?
LIFT LOBBY L0 GROUND FLOOR 43 m?
SECURITY ROOM GROUND FLOOR 45 m2
INTERCONNECT ROOM 2 GROUND FLOOR 96 m?
STORAGE GROUND FLOOR 73 m?
UNPACKING GROUND FLOOR 32 m?
AMENITIES GROUND FLOOR 27T m?
MEETING 03 GROUND FLOOR 14 m?
INTERCONNECT RM GROUND FLOOR 102 m?
STAGING RM 3 GROUND FLOOR 23 m?
STAGING RM 2 GROUND FLOOR 24 m?
STAGING RM 1 GROUND FLOOR 24 m?
DATA HALL LGF GROUND FLOOR 643 m?
CRAHS UNITS LGF GROUND FLOOR 160 m2
STORAGE GROUND FLOOR 27 m2
STORAGE GROUND FLOOR 30 m?
ENTRY LOBBY FOH GROUND FLOOR 156 m?
CORRIDOR GROUND FLOOR 66 m?
MEETING 02 GROUND FLOOR 14 m?
SECURE LOBBY GROUND FLOOR 122 m?
MAN TRAP FOH GROUND FLOOR 6 m2
CORRIDOR GROUND FLOOR 19 m?
CORRIDOR GROUND FLOOR 30m?
LIFT LOBBY L01 LEVEL 1 63 m?
OFFICE L01 LEVEL 1 379 m?
INTERCONNECT ROOM L01 LEVEL 1 100 m?
INTERCONNECT ROOM L01 LEVEL 1 103 m?
AMENITIES LO01 LEVEL 1 28 m?
OFFICE L01 LEVEL 1 409 m?
LOUNGE L01 LEVEL 1 87 m?
WC 01 L01 LEVEL 1 8 m2
MEETING ROOM L01 LEVEL 1 54 m?
AMENITIES LO01 LEVEL 1 48 m?
DATA HALL LO1 LEVEL 1 1157 m?
CRAC UNITS L01 LEVEL 1 230 m?
STORE L01 LEVEL 1 10 m?
CORRIDOR LO01 LEVEL 1 42 m?
CORRIDOR LEVEL 1 196 m?
DATA HALL L02 LEVEL 2 1151 m?
CRAC UNITS L02 LEVEL 2 230 m?
LIFT LOBBY L02 LEVEL 2 44 m?
LOUNGE L02 LEVEL 2 84 m?
WC 01 L02 LEVEL 2 8 m?
CORRIDOR L02 LEVEL 2 241 m?
STORE L02 LEVEL 2 10 m?
DATA HALL L03 LEVEL 3 1157 m?
CORRIDOR L03 LEVEL 3 242 m?
LIFT LOBBY L03 LEVEL 3 44 m?
LOUNGE L03 LEVEL 3 84 m?
WC 01L03 LEVEL 3 8 m?
CRAC UNITS L03 LEVEL 3 230 m2
STORE L03 LEVEL 3 10 m?
DATA HALL L04 LEVEL 4 1151 m?
CRAC UNITS L04 LEVEL 4 230 m2
STORE L04 LEVEL 4 10 m?
CORRIDOR L04 LEVEL 4 238 m2
LIFT LOBBY L04 LEVEL 4 44 m?
LOUNGE L04 LEVEL 4 84 m?
WC01L04 LEVEL 4 8 m2
DATA HALL L05 LEVEL 5 1157 m?
CRAC UNIT L05 LEVEL 5 230 m?
LIFT LOBBY L05 LEVEL 5 44 m?
LOUNGE L05 LEVEL 5 84 m?
WC 01 L05 LEVEL 5 8 m?
CORRIDOR L05 LEVEL 5 244 m?
STORE L05 LEVEL 5 10 m?
DATA HALL L06 LEVEL 6 1157 m?
CRAC UNITS L06 LEVEL 6 230 m2
LIFT LOBBY L06 LEVEL 6 44 m2
LOUNGE L06 LEVEL 6 69 m?
WC 01L06 LEVEL 6 8 m2
CORRIDOR LEVEL 6 15 m?
STORE L06 LEVEL 6 10 m?
CORRIDOR L06 LEVEL 6 238 m2
LIFT LOBBY L07 LEVEL7 39 m?
DATAHALL L7 LEVEL7 1157 m?
CRAC UNITS L07 LEVEL 7 230 m2
LOUNGE L07 LEVEL7 84 m?
WC 01 L07 LEVEL 7 8 m2
CORRIDOR L07 LEVEL 7 243 m?
STAIR LO7 LEVEL 7 10 m?
WC 01L08 LEVEL 8 8 m2
STORE L08 LEVEL 8 11 m?
Gross Floor Area 16000 m?
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